RESULTADO GENERAL NACIONAL

PUESTO

CONJUNTOS

CLUB

CUERDA

MAZAS

PRO D

PROE

FINAL

PRO D

PROE

FINAL

TOTAL

SPACCESSI CAMILA
LOPEZ PULZOVAN MAIA
ORTIZ VALENTINA
BEGUE MA. LUZ

REY PAZ

BANCO

6,90

2,40

9,30

5,90

2,40

8,30

17,60

TINIANC

GIL MARTINA

SALDARINI DELFINA
FANGER VICTORIA
GUNZELMAN MARTINA
DUBOVITSZKY KONSUELO

CAEP

4,60

2,40

7,00

5,90

2,60

8,50

15,50

TINIANC

CENTENO MILAGROS
LUJAN AGUSTINA
MACCIONI LUCIA
ONTIVERO MILAGROS
LOPEZ SARANZ AMPARO

ADA

3,90

0,60

4,20

4,00

1,50

5,50

9,70

TINIANC

TAURIAN JUANA
PARIETTI SAMIRA
RIVERA MARIA SOL
NEBRO JULIETA
ARREGUEZ NATALI
GRENON VICTORIA

MATIENZO

3,00

1,00

3,85

3,20

0,80

4,00

7,85

TIN3ANC
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SPACCESSI CAMILA
LOPEZ PULZOVAN MAIA
ORTIZ VALENTINA
BEGUE MA. LUZ

REY PAZ

BANCO

2,40

TIN3ANC

GIL MARTINA

SALDARINI DELFINA
FANGER VICTORIA
GUNZELMAN MARTINA
DUBOVITSZKY KONSUELO

CAEP

2,40

TIN3ANC

CENTENO MILAGROS
LUJAN AGUSTINA
MACCIONI LUCIA
ONTIVERO MILAGROS
LOPEZ SARANZ AMPARO

ADA

4,20

TIN3ANC

TAURIAN JUANA
PARIETTI SAMIRA
RIVERA MARIA SOL
NEBRO JULIETA
ARREGUEZ NATALI
GRENON VICTORIA

MATIENZO

3,00

1,00

3,85

TIN3ANC

PUESTO

CONJUNTOS

CLUB

MAZAS

PROD

PROE

FINAL

o
=

GIL MARTINA

SALDARINI DELFINA
FANGER VICTORIA
GUNZELMAN MARTINA
DUBOVITSZKY KONSUELO

CAEP

TINIANC

SPACCESSI CAMILA
LOPEZ PULZOVAN MAIA
ORTIZ VALENTINA
BEGUE MA. LUZ

REY PAZ

BANCO

TINIANC

CENTENO MILAGROS
LUJAN AGUSTINA
MACCIONI LUCIA
ONTIVERO MILAGROS
LOPEZ SARANZ AMPARO

ADA

TINIANC

TAURIAN JUANA
PARIETTI SAMIRA
RIVERA MARIA SOL
NEBRO JULIETA
ARREGUEZ NATALI
GRENON VICTORIA

MATIENZO

3,20

0,80

4,00

TUINIANC




